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Michael Tucker
(903) 824-6371

michael.tucker@tips-usa.com Randy Ramey 
(630) 802-1518

randy.ramey@tips-usa.com

Frank Meyran
(706) 372-0359

frank.meyran@tips-usa.com

Michael Ferrentino
(215) 378-5187

michael.ferrentino@tips-usa.com

Charlie Martin
(903) 739-0736

charlie.martin@tips-usa.com

TIPS-USA PROGRAM MANAGERS

Texas Regions
Whitley Allen | Texas Regions 10, 12 
(903) 277-5531 | whitley.allen@tips-usa.com
 
Allison Ames | Texas Regions 14, 15, 16, 17, 18
(830) 624-6939 | allison.ames@tips-usa.com 

Javier Farias | Texas Regions 1, 2, 3, 19, 20 
(956) 802-5677 | javier.farias@tips-usa.com

Bill Herries | Texas Regions 9, 11
(817) 239-5293 | bill.herries@tips-usa.com 

Lyndsey Rieth | Texas Regions 4, 5, 6, 13
(713) 585-5069 | lyndsey.rieth@tips-usa.com 

Rick Ogden | Texas Regions 7, 8 
(903) 748-0838 | rick.ogden@tips-usa.com 

Jensen Mabe | VP of Sales & Business Development
(903) 438-6237 | jensen.mabe@tips-usa.com

David Mabe | VP of Construction
(903) 243-4759 | david.mabe@tips-usa.com

Gene Hawk | Construction Program Manager
(479) 234-7639 | gene.hawk@tips-usa.com

Stephanie Glenn | Construction Procurement Manager
(346) 202-4111 | stephanie.glenn@tips-usa.com 

Heath Hinton | Construction Compliance Manager
(903) 573-4901 | heath.hinton@tips-usa.com

Rachel Caldwell | Construction Business Manager
(863) 414-6780 | rachel.caldwell@tips-usa.com

Stacey McPherson
(870) 565-6178

stacey.mcpherson@tips-usa.com

Washington DC


